P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

R
S
Technical specification subject to change. Other specification on request. 2018/04/10
Page  41
E
FP
Q
E
H
TF
Technical Drawings and Dimension
EHTF
Type SAE size DN PN
(bar) LW B d1 d2 H h t v
EHTF-13 ½” 13 420 13 60 8.5 13.5 68 56 9 8
EHTF-20 ¾” 20 420 20 80 10.5 16.5 93 75 11 12
EHTF-25 1” 25 420 25 94 10.5 16.5 100 82 11 12
EHTF-32 1¼"  32 350 30 100 13 19 120.5 100 13 14
EHTF-40 1½" 40 350 38 110 13 19 132.5 112 13 14
EHTF-50 2" 50 350 48 135 13 19 155.5 135 13 14
Type m a b M SW G
EHTF-13 28 18.2 40.5 M8 9 43
EHTF-20 37.5 23.8 50.8 M10 14 60
EHTF-25 42 27.8 57.2 M12 14 70